CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Aleksei Zboinov

Certified for:

Master
Crewell ID: 247727

Main info

Aleksei Zboinov

Master Desired Vessel Type:
10800 Birthday / Place of birth:
+79500277696 Citizenship:

A.Zboynov@gmail.com Country of reSIdegci:tt‘a/{

alexeyzboynov Home address:

Container carriers

08.12.1983 Murmansk
region

Russia

Saint-Petersburg

Fluent Closest airport: = Pulkovo
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
0536648 15.11.2021 Russia 14.11.2026
770933299 26.07.2023 Russia 26.07.2033
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Master
LED208612831 16.12.2024 Russia 29.11.2029

Certificates


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/247727/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

Ship Security Officer

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Handling
Arrangements

Bridge Team Management

Kingdom of Belgium

Bahamas BMA COE BMA-COE-14145-25
Bahamas BMA COE BMA-COE-14144-25
Master CMA CGM AFRICA Container Ship Wartsila /
ONE /Bahamas /51634 31640
Master CMA CGM Africaone | Container Ship Wartsila /
/ Bahamas /51634 31640
Master CMA CGM Africaone | Container Ship Wartsila /
/ Bahamas /51634 31640

BST-08276/24

AFF-06117/24 PD

PSC-06997/24 PD

LED208630550

MFA-06279/24 PD

LED208612844

LED208630534

697-095/21-02C

R-02358/24

E-02354/24

CMA CGM Course

CMA CGM Course

ES-864723/79607

10.12.2024

26.11.2024

27.11.2024

25.12.2024

25.11.2024

16.12.2024

25.12.2024

06.04.2021

17.12.2024

06.12.2024

12.11.2021

30.11.2017

12.12.2024

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Belgium

17.03.2025

17.03.2025

13.02.2025 -
12.06.2025

25.05.2024 -
23.09.2024

09.09.2023 -
19.01.2024

10.12.2029

26.11.2029

27.11.2029

25.12.2064
25.11.2029
04.12.2029

25.12.2064

06.04.2026

17.12.2029

06.12.2029

12.11.2031

30.11.2027

11.12.2025

29.11.2029

29.11.2029

CMA CGM/
Singapore

CMA CGM/
Singapore

CMACGM/
Singapore



Master CMA CGM Pregolia/ | Container Ship MAN/B&W / 02.02.2023 - CMA CGM/
Malta /34768 16080 03.06.2023 Singapore
Master CNC Lion / Malta Container Ship MAN/B&W / 10.07.2022 - CMA CGM/
/36923 16080 02.12.2022 Singapore
. . CMA CGM Louga / Container Ship MAN/B&W / 07.12.2021 - CMACGM/
Chief Officer .
Malta /34768 16080 21.03.2022 Singapore
. . Nicolas Delmas / Container Ship MAN/B&W / 27.04.2021 - CMA CGM/
Chief Officer .
Nassau /30450 24824 19.08.2021 Singapore
Chief Officer Nicolas Delmas / Container Ship MAN/B&W / 18.07.2020 - CMA CGM/
/30450 24824 08.12.2020 Singapore
. . CMA CGM Neva / Container Ship MAN/B&W / 04.10.2019 - CMACGM/
Chief Officer .
Malta /34768 16080 23.02.2020 Singapore
Sex: male Height: 176 Overall size: 48
Eyes color: Blue Weight: 78 Shoe size:

ADMIRAL MAKAROV
STATE UNIVERSITY OF

Additi e
MARITIME AND INLAND dditional skills

Maritime education:

SHIPPING
Speciality: = Navigation Knowledge of other Chinese ( begininer)
languages:
Next of kin: = Wife Kin phone: = +79522731778

Kin name, Surname: | Anastasii Kin address: | Same

My name is Aleksei Zboinov, and | am a Master with extensive and stable sea service experience on container vessels. |
am eager to leverage my comprehensive knowledge and proven leadership skills on larger container ships, specifically
those exceeding 4,000 TEUs, where | can fully realize my potential and contribute to operational excellence. As a highly
professional and well-educated Master, | bring a wealth of experience, dedication, and a strong commitment to the safe,
efficient, and successful operation of every vessel | command. My goal-oriented and confident leadership style, combined
with excellent communication skills, enables me to effectively manage crews and maintain seamless coordination with
Superintendents, line managers, and Safety and Security departments. | take pride in proactively engaging with port agents
and local authorities to protect the company’s interests and ensure full compliance and smooth operations at all times. | am
known for motivating and monitoring crew performance to uphold the highest company standards consistently. My
proficiency in English, strengthened through regular interaction with native speakers, ensures clear and effective
communication at all levels. Personally, | am positive, dedicated, accurate, responsible, reliable, accountable, and loyal—
qualities that | bring to every role and that significantly contribute to the company’s ongoing success. By selecting me as
Captain, you will be making a strategic choice that guarantees professionalism, reliability, and excellence in vessel
management. My proven track record of leadership and operational success will not only enhance your company’s
reputation but also simplify your management responsibilities by ensuring a disciplined, motivated, and high-performing



crew. | look forward to the opportunity to discuss how my background and aspirations align with your company’s goals.
Sincerely, Aleksei Zboinov.



	CV
	Aleksei Zboinov
	Master



