



(Application Form)

Aleksei Zboinov

Certified for: **Master**

Crewell ID: 247727



Main info					
Name / Surname:	Aleksei Zboinov				
Position applied for:	Master	Desired Vessel Type:	Container carriers		
Minimum salary \$:	10800	Birthday / Place of birth:	08.12.1983 Murmansk region		
Phones:	+79500277696	Citizenship:	Russia		
E-mail:	A.Zboynov@gmail.com	Country of residence / City:	Saint-Petersburg		
Messenger:	alexeyzboynov	Home address:			
English level:	Fluent	Closest airport:	Pulkovo		
USA visa valid up:	No	Schengen visa valid up:	No		

Passports / Smbk							
Title of document	No.	Country of issue	Valid up				
Seaman's book	0536648	15.11.2021	Russia	14.11.2026			
International passport	770933299	26.07.2023	Russia	26.07.2033			

Diplomas						
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up		
Rank	Master					
Professional license	LED208612831	16.12.2024	Russia	29.11.2029		
Endorsement						

	Certifi	cates	
			_

Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up			
Basic Safety Training	BST-08276/24	10.12.2024	Russia	10.12.2029			
Advanced Fire Fighting	AFF-06117/24 PD	26.11.2024	Russia	26.11.2029			
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	PSC-06997/24 PD	27.11.2024	Russia	27.11.2029			
Medical Care	LED208630550	25.12.2024	Russia	25.12.2064			
Medical First Aid	MFA-06279/24 PD	25.11.2024	Russia	25.11.2029			
GMDSS Operator	LED208612844	16.12.2024	Russia	04.12.2029			
Ship Security Officer	LED208630534	25.12.2024	Russia	25.12.2064			
Ship Carrying Dangr/hazard Cargo	697-095/21-02C	06.04.2021	Russia	06.04.2026			
Radar Management (ARPA+Radar)	R-02358/24	17.12.2024	Russia	17.12.2029			
ECDIS	E-02354/24	06.12.2024	Russia	06.12.2029			
Ship Handling Arrangements	- CMA COM COURSE		12.11.2021 Russia				
Bridge Team Management	CMA CGM Course	30.11.2017 Russia		30.11.2027			
Medical certificates							

Medical certificates					
Title of document	No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid				
Kingdom of Belgium	ES-864723/79607	12.12.2024	Belgium	11.12.2025	

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books						
Country	Document type No. Date of issue Valid					
Bahamas	BMA COE	BMA-COE-14145-25	17.03.2025	29.11.2029		
Bahamas	BMA COE	BMA-COE-14144-25	17.03.2025	29.11.2029		

	Sea service (last 5 years)							
Position	Vessel Name / Flag	Vessel type / DWT	ME Type / kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country			
Master	CMA CGM AFRICA	Container Ship	Wartsila /	13.02.2025 -	CMA CGM /			
	ONE / Bahamas	/ 51634	31640	12.06.2025	Singapore			
Master	CMA CGM Africa one	Container Ship	Wartsila /	25.05.2024 -	CMA CGM /			
	/ Bahamas	/ 51634	31640	23.09.2024	Singapore			
Master	CMA CGM Africa one	Container Ship	Wartsila /	09.09.2023 -	CMA CGM /			
	/ Bahamas	/51634	31640	19.01.2024	Singapore			

Master	CMA CGM Pregolia /	Container Ship	MAN/B&W /	02.02.2023 -	CMA CGM /
	Malta	/ 34768	16080	03.06.2023	Singapore
Master	CNC Lion / Malta	Container Ship / 36923	MAN/B&W / 16080	10.07.2022 - 02.12.2022	CMA CGM / Singapore
Chief Officer	CMA CGM Louga /	Container Ship	MAN/B&W /	07.12.2021 -	CMA CGM /
	Malta	/ 34768	16080	21.03.2022	Singapore
Chief Officer	Nicolas Delmas /	Container Ship	MAN/B&W /	27.04.2021 -	CMA CGM /
	Nassau	/ 30450	24824	19.08.2021	Singapore
Chief Officer	Nicolas Delmas /	Container Ship / 30450	MAN/B&W / 24824	18.07.2020 - 08.12.2020	CMA CGM / Singapore
Chief Officer	CMA CGM Neva /	Container Ship	MAN/B&W /	04.10.2019 -	CMA CGM /
	Malta	/ 34768	16080	23.02.2020	Singapore

	: _			:	CS
-	ın	m	Δ T	rı	\sim

Sex: male	Height: 176	Overall size: 48
Eyes color: Blue	Weight: 78	Shoe size:

Α Ι	יו				 	•
Λ		ŤΙ	α r	וחר	n	\sim
Ad	ш		UH	101		()
, 10	0		O .	100		_

Additional fine				
Maritime education:	ADMIRAL MAKAROV STATE UNIVERSITY OF MARITIME AND INLAND SHIPPING	Additional skills:		
Speciality:	Navigation	Knowledge of other languages:	Chinese (begininer)	
Next of Kin				
Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	+79522731778	
Kin name, Surname:	Anastasii	Kin address:	Same	

Notes

My name is Aleksei Zboinov, and I am a Master with extensive and stable sea service experience on container vessels. I am eager to leverage my comprehensive knowledge and proven leadership skills on larger container ships, specifically those exceeding 4,000 TEUs, where I can fully realize my potential and contribute to operational excellence. As a highly professional and well-educated Master, I bring a wealth of experience, dedication, and a strong commitment to the safe, efficient, and successful operation of every vessel I command. My goal-oriented and confident leadership style, combined with excellent communication skills, enables me to effectively manage crews and maintain seamless coordination with Superintendents, line managers, and Safety and Security departments. I take pride in proactively engaging with port agents and local authorities to protect the company's interests and ensure full compliance and smooth operations at all times. I am known for motivating and monitoring crew performance to uphold the highest company standards consistently. My proficiency in English, strengthened through regular interaction with native speakers, ensures clear and effective communication at all levels. Personally, I am positive, dedicated, accurate, responsible, reliable, accountable, and loyal—qualities that I bring to every role and that significantly contribute to the company's ongoing success. By selecting me as Captain, you will be making a strategic choice that guarantees professionalism, reliability, and excellence in vessel management. My proven track record of leadership and operational success will not only enhance your company's reputation but also simplify your management responsibilities by ensuring a disciplined, motivated, and high-performing

crew. I look forward to the opportunity to discuss how my background and aspirations align with your company's goals. Sincerely, Aleksei Zboinov.		